017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

4/12/2021 6:33:18 PM

General

$8,837,670.11

$6,505.15
$79,203.66
$0.00
$11,288.51
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$8,934,667.43

$3,197.36
$0.00
$233,153.53
$0.00
$236,350.89

$0.00

$174,378.04
$8,523,938.50
$8,698,316.54
$8,934,667.43

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

GOVERNMENTAL
Special Debt
Revenue Service

$960,383.35 $458,024.17
$395,010.54 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$93,074.19 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,448,468.08 $458,024.17
$1,600.00 $0.00
$79,203.66 $0.00
($1,195.93) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$79,607.73 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$459,706.72 $0.00
$909,153.63 $458,024.17
$1,368,860.35 $458,024.17
$1,448,468.08 $458,024.17

Capital

Projects

$1,310,324.06

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,310,324.06

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$24,531.89
$1,285,792.17
$1,310,324.06
$1,310,324.06

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$370,534.47

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$370,534.47

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00

$0.00

$91,085.77
$279,423.70
$370,509.47
$370,534.47

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$37,426,361.77
$22,835.00

$562,801.67
$8,596,227.49

$46,608,225.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,159,029.16
$9,159,029.16

$37,449,196.77

$0.00
$0.00
$37,449,196.77
$46,608,225.93
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/12/2021 6:35:13 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

General

$8,391,389.99
$140.00
$6,399,575.13
$4,529.33
$14,795,634.45

$7,754,288.30
$2,213,103.02
$1,174,778.27
$733,444.58
$524,015.25
$49,944.00
$0.00
$560,278.76
$13,009,852.18

$112,793.08
$236,847.76
($124,054.68)

$1,661,727.59
$7,036,588.95
$8,698,316.54

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,825,348.00
$322,880.62
$10,781.09
$3,159,009.71

$764,473.84
$591,348.32
$40,044.36
$1,284,478.36
$79,824.67
$0.00

$0.00
$247,474.20
$3,007,643.75

$281,516.79
$46,951.72
$234,565.07

$385,931.03
$982,929.32
$1,368,860.35

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$311,164.25
$0.00
$311,164.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$114,872.51
$0.00
$114,872.51

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$196,291.74
$261,732.43
$458,024.17

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$127,692.00
$0.00
$14.37
$0.00
$127,706.37

$219,004.84
$136,705.39
$246,063.84
$0.00
$45,665.78
$528,261.42
$120,340.37
$0.00
$1,296,041.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,168,335.27)

$2,478,659.33
$1,310,324.06

$0.00
$0.00
$223,307.66
$0.00
$223,307.66

$98,944.24
$24,938.55
$9,182.48
$980.26
$14,729.24
$0.00

$0.00
$32,217.40
$180,992.17

$8,012.78
$10,911.26
($2,898.48)

$39,417.01
$331,092.46
$370,509.47

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$8,519,081.99
$2,825,488.00
$7,256,942.03
$15,310.42
$18,616,822.44

$8,836,711.22
$2,966,095.28
$1,470,068.95
$2,018,903.20
$664,234.94
$578,205.42
$235,212.88
$839,970.36
$17,609,402.25

$402,322.65
$294,710.74
$107,611.91

$1,115,032.10
$11,091,002.49
$12,206,034.59
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/12/2021 6:36:22 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,647,378.00
$0.00
$9,504,233.00
$0.00
$26,151,611.00

$14,597,319.01
$4,423,134.58
$2,690,110.43
$1,744,300.10
$1,032,105.23
$174,947.00
$0.00
$1,177,067.07
$25,838,983.42

$241,498.54
$1,138,848.76
($897,350.22)

($584,722.64)
$6,000,000.00
$5,415,277.36

GENERAL

Actual

$8,391,389.99
$140.00
$6,399,575.13
$4,529.33
$14,795,634.45

$7,754,288.30
$2,213,103.02
$1,174,778.27
$733,444.58
$524,015.25
$49,944.00
$0.00
$560,278.76
$13,009,852.18

$112,793.08
$236,847.76
($124,054.68)

$1,661,727.59
$7,036,588.95
$8,698,316.54

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($8,255,988.01)
$140.00
($3,104,657.87)
$4,529.33
($11,355,976.55)

$6,843,030.71
$2,210,031.56
$1,515,332.16
$1,010,855.52
$508,089.98
$125,003.00
$0.00
$616,788.31
$12,829,131.24

($128,705.46)
$902,001.00
$773,295.54

$2,246,450.23
$1,036,588.95
$3,283,039.18

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,547,504.22
$1,199,852.00
$55,169.07
$4,802,525.29

$1,273,739.34
$905,491.73
$112,801.00
$2,607,095.63
$142,487.92
$0.00

$0.00
$290,222.58
$5,331,838.20

$649,777.00
$128,587.00
$521,190.00

($8,122.91)
$879,106.00
$870,983.09

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,825,348.00
$322,880.62
$10,781.09
$3,159,009.71

$764,473.84
$591,348.32
$40,044.36
$1,284,478.36
$79,824.67
$0.00

$0.00
$247,474.20
$3,007,643.75

$281,516.79
$46,951.72
$234,565.07

$385,931.03
$982,929.32

$1,368,860.35

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($722,156.22)
($876,971.38)
($44,387.98)
($1,643,515.58)

$509,265.50
$314,143.41
$72,756.64
$1,322,617.27
$62,663.25
$0.00

$0.00
$42,748.38
$2,324,194.45

($368,260.21)
$81,635.28
($286,624.93)

$394,053.94
$103,823.32
$497,877.26
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/12/2021 6:37:15 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $311,164.25

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $311,164.25

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$618,848.76 $114,872.51
$0.00 $0.00
$618,848.76 $114,872.51
$618,848.76 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$618,848.76 $0.00
$0.00 $196,291.74

$0.00 $261,732.43

$0.00 $458,024.17

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$311,164.25
$0.00
$311,164.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$503,976.25
$0.00
$503,976.25

($618,848.76)
$0.00
($618,848.76)

$196,291.74
$261,732.43
$458,024.17

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$873,063.00
$0.00
$178,667.00
$0.00
$1,051,730.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$304,897.50
$380,000.00
$49,950.00
$0.00
$120,340.38
$0.00
$1,055,187.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($3,457.88)
$794,000.00
$790,542.12

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$127,692.00
$0.00
$14.37
$0.00
$127,706.37

$219,004.84
$136,705.39
$246,063.84
$0.00
$45,665.78
$528,261.42
$120,340.37
$0.00
$1,296,041.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,168,335.27)

$2,478,659.33
$1,310,324.06

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($745,371.00)
$0.00
($178,652.63)
$0.00
($924,023.63)

($19,004.84)
($136,705.39)
$58,833.66
$380,000.00
$4,284.22
($528,261.42)
$0.01

$0.00
($240,853.76)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,164,877.39)

$1,684,659.33
$519,781.94
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/12/2021 6:38:24 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$513,274.78 $223,307.66
$0.00 $0.00
$513,274.78 $223,307.66
$182,405.01 $98,944.24
$106,166.00 $24,938.55
$24,205.00 $9,182.48
$15,475.00 $980.26
$0.00 $14,729.24
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$103,522.15 $32,217.40
$431,773.16 $180,992.17
$5,700.00 $8,012.78
$6,890.00 $10,911.26
($1,190.00) ($2,898.48)
$80,311.62 $39,417.01
$235,208.00 $331,092.46
$315,519.62 $370,509.47

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($289,967.12)
$0.00
($289,967.12)

$83,460.77
$81,227.45
$15,022.52
$14,494.74
($14,729.24)
$0.00

$0.00
$71,304.75
$250,780.99

$2,312.78
($4,021.26)
($1,708.48)

($40,894.61)
$95,884.46
$54,989.85

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$17,520,441.00
$3,547,504.22
$11,396,026.78
$55,169.07
$32,519,141.07

$16,253,463.36
$5,434,792.31
$3,132,013.93
$4,746,870.73
$1,224,543.15
$174,947.00
$739,189.14
$1,570,811.80
$33,276,631.42

$1,515,824.30
$1,274,325.76
$241,498.54

($515,991.81)
$7,908,314.00
$7,392,322.19

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$8,519,081.99
$2,825,488.00
$7,256,942.03
$15,310.42
$18,616,822.44

$8,836,711.22
$2,966,095.28
$1,470,068.95
$2,018,903.20
$664,234.94
$578,205.42
$235,212.88
$839,970.36
$17,609,402.25

$402,322.65
$294,710.74
$107,611.91

$1,115,032.10
$11,091,002.49
$12,206,034.59

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($9,001,359.01)
($722,016.22)
($4,139,084.75)
($39,858.65)
($13,902,318.63)

$7,416,752.14
$2,468,697.03
$1,661,944.98
$2,727,967.53
$560,308.21
($403,258.42)
$503,976.26
$730,841.44
$15,667,229.17

($1,113,501.65)
$979,615.02
($133,886.63)

$1,631,023.91
$3,182,688.49
$4,813,712.40
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